OWNER’S MANUAL
PressureGuard® APM2
and
PressureGuard® APM2 Safety Supreme
Span America Medical Systems, Inc.
Greenville, SC  29615
800-888-6752
 P09323, Rev.1 1

TB #129 and 16 CFR 1632 and 1633.
 P09323, Rev.1 13
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Name Catalog Number Mattress Size
PressureGuard APM2 5875LR-29 75”L X 35”W X 7”H
With Deluxe 5800 Control Unit 5880LR-29 80”L X 35”W X 7”H
 5884LR-29 84”L X 35”W X 7”H
PressureGuard APM2 Safety Supreme SAF5875-29 75”L X 35”W X 7”H center, 9”H side
Full safety features, with
Deluxe 5800 Control Unit
SAF5880-29 80”L X 35”W X 7”H center, 9”H side
 SAF5884-29 84”L X 35”W X 7”H center, 9”H side
In-Home Style Pressure Guard APM2 Dual King AP28038 80”L X 38”W X 7”H
Therapy on right side (-RT) or
in center (-CTR)
Full AP27554-RT  or  AP27554-CTR 75”L X 54”W X 7”H
 Full Long AP28054-RT  or  AP28054-CTR 80”L X 54”W X 7”H
 Queen AP28060-RT  or  AP28060-CTR 80”L X 60”W X 7”H
Replacement Air Systems
         For APM, 80” and 84” model  5780
         For APM,   75”  model  5775
         For APM